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Table lamp LED ORBI 2,5W white 5V 2,5W 150Im CRI80 90° IP20
DIMMABLE 3000K-6500K WARM TO COLD

Product code 17925

A wireless, rechargeable, and magnetic LED lamp with four installation options. The lamp can be placed on
a base and used as a desk lamp or mounted on a wall using screws. The package includes a USB-C cable
(approximately 1 meter) for charging the lamp.

The lamp can be adjusted 360 degrees in any direction and offers three light colors: warm, neutral, and
cool. The light color can be changed using the lamp's button, and the brightness can be adjusted by
pressing the button longer. The lamp can also be turned on while charging.

It features a built-in, non-replaceable 1200mAh battery, which is rechargeable using the USB-C cable by

connecting it to a computer, power bank, or another power source.

Correlated colour temperature WARM TO COLD 3000K-6500K

Luminous flux
Warranty

Supply voltage
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Weight

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

150lumens
3 years

5v
DIMMABLE
2,5W

2,5W

90°

80

IP20
10000h
53.0mm
80.0mm
7909

1pc

12pcs
white
aluminum
indoor use
-20 - +40°C
CE
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