



Table lamp LED ORBI 2,5W white 5V 2,5W 150lm CRI80 90° IP20 DIMMABLE 3000-6500K WARM TO COLD

Product code 17925

A wireless, rechargeable, and magnetic LED lamp with four installation options. The lamp can be placed on a base and used as a desk lamp or mounted on a wall using screws. The package includes a USB-C cable (approximately 1 meter) for charging the lamp.

The lamp can be adjusted 360 degrees in any direction and offers three light colors: warm, neutral, and cool. The light color can be changed using the lamp's button, and the brightness can be adjusted by pressing the button longer. The lamp can also be turned on while charging.

It features a built-in, non-replaceable 1200mAh battery, which is rechargeable using the USB-C cable by connecting it to a computer, power bank, or another power source.

Correlated colour temperature WARM TO COLD 3000K-6500K

Luminous flux	150lumens
Warranty	3 years
Supply voltage	5V
Dimmable	DIMMABLE
Output	2,5W
Maximum output	2,5W
Lens angle	90°
Cri	80
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	10000h
Height	53.0mm
Diameter	80.0mm
Weight	790g
In package	lpc
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperat	ure -20 - +40°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	G









